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BracketMale White Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 9 1

B61

B65

B66

B67

B68

B71

B72

B83

Kazutoshi Aoyama
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Minamihata Eitarou
BUFFALO JIU-JITSU

Toshinori Kanai
T-REX JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Saruwatari Takashi
J.J.J

Kotani Daisuke
TRUST JIU JITSU ACADEMY KAGOSHIMA

Ikeda Takayasu
NEWAZA WORLD SAKURAJIMA

Toshiaki Uchiyama
FREE

Sigeyasu Akiyama
PARAESTRA HAKATA

Kigami Yosuke
IWAMOTO JIU JITSU ACADEMY


